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Carte des Vins




Les Amoureux de la Bulle

Prosecco Nao Nis DOC Extra Dry 26 €
Franciacorta Lantieri Extra Brut 42 €
La Passerina, Tenuta Santori 29 €

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot 85 €
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 95 €
Veuve Clicquot Magnum 1,5L 170 €
Veuve Clicquot Jeroboam 3L 480 €
Veuve Clicquot “La Grande Dame” 2006 200 €

Dom Perignon 2009 275 €



Vini Bianchi

Frivli

Pinot Grigio Vignetti DOC
Ribolla Gialla Carlo di Pradis

Trerlino

Chardonnay Mont Mes Castelfeder IGT
Cuvee Bianco Mont Mes Castelfeder IGT
Kerner Lahn Castelfeder IGT

Pinot Grigio Castelfeder DOC

Sauvignon Ralf Castelfeder IGT

lodcana

Chardonnay | sistri, Felsina DOCG

26 €
29¢€

27 €
29€
30€
30€
32€

42 €



Sictlia

Planeta La Segreta DOC
Planeta Alastro DOC

Gavi di Gavi, La Chiara DOCG

L'Altro Chardonnay, Pio Cesare
GAJA Rossj — Bass 2018 DOP

Falanghina, Antico Castello DOC

Greco di Tufo, Antico Castello DOC
Fiano di Avelino, Antico Castello DOC

France

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Tabordet
Sancerre, Domaine Tabordet

32€
42 €

28€
58 €
112€

32€
32€
34€

39€
40 €



Vini Rossi

lodcana

Lucilla, Costello di Farnentella IGT
Chianti Classico Felsina DOC

Chianti Classico Riserva Felsina DOCG
Chianti Classico Rancia Felsina DOCG 2015
Fontalloro Felsina IGT 2016

Rosso di Montalcino, Bellaria DOC

Rosso di Montepulciano, Barbicaia DOC
Nobile di Montepulciano Barbicaia DOCG
Brunello di Montalcino Bellaria DOCG 2015
Brunello Assunto, Bellaria DOCG 2012

Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido IGT 2017
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido IGT 2017

Il Blu La Brancaia IGT 2013

Venelo

Valpolicella Classico Luigi Righetti DOC
Valpolicella Ripasso Campolieti DOC 2015
Amarone Luigi Righetti DOCG 2014

32€
39€

b2 €
63 €
84 €
39€
35€
44 €
82€
Nn2€
59 €
86 €
16 €

34€
52€
72 €



Flemonte

Barberaq, Luigi Einaudi DOC
Nebbiolo, Luigi Einaudi DOC
Nebbiolo, Parusso DOC

Magnum Nebbiolo, Parusso 1,5L DOC
Magnum Barolo, Parusso 1,5L DOC

Barolo Terlo, Luigi Einaudi DOCG

Barolo Cannubi, Luigi Einaudi DOCG 2013

Gaja Sito Moresco DOP 2017

Primitivo Piluna IGT Salento

Marecte

Ruviano, Rosso Piceno BIO
Lacrima di Morro d’Alba DOC

[m‘&‘a—%ﬂmg/m

Lambrusco dolce Medici Ermete DOC
Lambrusco secco Medici Ermete DOC

Pinot Noir Castelfeder Glener

Sictlia

Tasari Nero d’Avolad, Merlot
Nero d’Avola DOC

34€
32€
48 €
98 €
162 €
84 €
16 €
82€

29€

29€
28€

26 €
26 €

42 €

26 €
39€



Vini Leggendari

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido DOC 2015 460 €
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido DOC 2017 420 €
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido DOC 2018 395 €
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido DOC 2019 395 €
Solaia, Marchesi Antinori IGT 2011 298 €
Tignanello Antinori IGT 2014 198 €
Ornellaia, Bolgheri DOC 2013 365 €
GAJA Barbaresco DOCG 2014 345 €

Vini Rosé

Pinot Grigio “Blush” 29 €
Chateau Peyrassol 39€
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans 40€

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans Mag 150cl 80 €
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